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How to use It

Select meter by meter the
area that you want to mark,
and then select the type:
clay, water, cavity,

. hard rock,
fault

Repeat the process until
you have all your borehole

information

Selected area

vodafone P

< Dirill Log

4.5
5.0
5.5
6.0
6.5
7.0
7.5
8.0
8.5
9.0
9.5

10.0

Z = all () 13:16

SEND DRILL LOG

WATER

CAVITY

BREAKTHROUGH

SOFT ROCK

MEDIUM ROCK

HARD ROCK

FAULT

CLEAR

O
<l

Drill Log

4.5
5.0
5.5
6.0
6.5
7.0
7.5
8.0
8.5
9.0
9.5
10.0

A guardar captura de ecra...

SEND DRILL LOG

WATER

CAVITY

BREAKTHROUGH

SOFT ROCK

MEDIUM ROCK

HARD ROCK

FAULT

CLEAR

O
<l



Clear

To delete the information,
first select the area that you
want to delete and then

click on clear button.
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Send report
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To receive an e-mail with a
report (with all information)
click on SEND DRILL LOG

WATER

CAVITY

Send Drill Log
bUtton AN ferforming t:nz ac;ion ;vill send the drill log
. 0 your email. Are You ure?
[t will be sent to your O- >0 e
Pitblast e-mail (associated o S

with the app) 75 HaRD ROCK




Drill Log App



